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PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

WINTER SEASON 2005

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

B1DIVISION
2 GEEKS

DART BOYZ
B&G

NO WHO

KATIE & KIM

TUESDAY RESULTS

ARMED & DESPERATE
DARTS GONE WILD

WEEK
WINS LOSS

7 0
6 1
5 2
2 5
1 6
0 7

1
-PTS

0
0
0
0
0
0

1/11/05
GAMES WIN %

7 100.00%
85.71%
71.43%
28.57%
14.29%
0.00%

N NN NN

Dart Boyz

VS

Darts Gone Wild

2 Geeks

VS

Katie& Kim

B& G

Armed & Desperate

Bull Buster | eaders

HONOR ROLL
Name Week SHclgPe Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls RO%?Sd of

Bert Peairs 1 121 99
Katie Harris 1 100,100
Marvin Fisher 1 140,100 100
Kim Bird 1 140
Gerry Winkler 1 100,100
Jason Rutherford 1 100
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